75VA - Norton - Norton Community Hospital

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Virginia
United States of America

2200ft (671m)

GMT -5

36.93510, -82.64488
helipad

75VA

n/a

75VA

No airport communication available for 75VA

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
TR MOCCA(BRISTOL-JOHNSON-KINGSPOR NDB 27.7 139.2°
GZG GLADE SPRING (BLACKFORD) VOR/DME 27.9 100.9°
RVN ROGERSVILLE NDB 31 206.5°
BO BOOIE (BRISTOL) NDB 33 164.5°
HMV HOLSTON MOUNTAIN VORTAC 38.8 134°
AZQ DME 40.3 306.4°
JJIC MOUNTAIN CITY NDB 50.3 122.2°
BAR HEMLOCK (BANNER ELK) NDB 59.7 135.6°
JXT JEFFERSON (MORRISTOWN) NDB 63.7 225.2°
Disclaimer

frequency
299

110.20

329

221
114.60
111.20
396

320

346

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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