# 75VA - Norton - Norton Community Hospital

### Airport details

State Virginia

Country United States of America

Region

Elevation 2200ft (671m)

Timezone GMT -5

Coordinates 36.93510, -82.64488

Type helipad ICAO code 75VA IATA code n/a FAA code 75VA

#### Communication

No airport communication available for 75VA

### Nearby beacons

code	identifier	dist	bearing	frequency
TR	MOCCA(BRISTOL-JOHNSON-KINGSPOR NDB	27.7	139.2°	299
GZG	GLADE SPRING (BLACKFORD) VOR/DME	27.9	100.9°	110.20
RVN	ROGERSVILLE NDB	31	206.5°	329
ВО	BOOIE (BRISTOL) NDB	33	164.5°	221
HMV	HOLSTON MOUNTAIN VORTAC	38.8	134°	114.60
AZQ	DME	40.3	306.4°	111.20
JJC	MOUNTAIN CITY NDB	50.3	122.2°	396
BAR	HEMLOCK (BANNER ELK) NDB	59.7	135.6°	320
JXT	JEFFERSON (MORRISTOWN) NDB	63.7	225.2°	346

### Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

## To be used with X-Plane simulation only